

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Lst on A/c Roll				
Name of work: - M/R To Road from					
To Bhadkewa					
Agency: - M/S Chaitan Shankar Basrao					
Agreement No - SBD/34/2020-21					
Date of commencement: - 18/09/2020					
Date of completion: - 17/09/2021					
Date of entry: - 20.11.21					

MEASUREMENT					
① Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
.....					
	2X	6X	30.00X	1.00	360.00
	2X	6X	30.00X	1.00	360.00
	2X	6X	30.00X	1.00	360.00
	2X	6X	30.00X	1.00	360.00
	2X	4X	30.00X	1.00	240.00
	2X	1X	5.00X	1.00	10.00
					1690.00
$1690/10000 = 0.169 \text{ Ha.}$					
② Construction of L.S. B.					
.....					
	7X	5.80	1.00	0.175	7.1054 ³
	4X	3.70	0.80	0.175	2.0724 ³
					9.1774 ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Incl and final Bill

Name of work - M/R TO road
from To, To Bhadka

Agency - M/S Vday Shankar Prasad

Agreement No - MBD-07/2020-21

Agreement Rate - As per B & Q Rate

Date of Commence - 08/09/2020

Date of Completion - 07/06/2021

Date of ^{final} Completion - 11/07/2022

(1) Provision and fitting of
direction and place identification
board - all
complete job

1 x 2 = 2 No

(2) Provision and fitting of 600mm
equilateral and triangle board
- all complete job

1 x 1 = 1 No

(3) Provision and fitting 600mm
circular board - all complete job

1 x 2 = 2 No

(4) Provision and fitting 600mm x 450mm
rectangular board - all
complete job

1 x 2 = 2 No

(5) Provision and fitting octagon
board - all complete job

1 x 1 = 1 No

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Providing and fixing boundary pillars — all complete sq					28 Mo
(7) Planting of trees by the road side — all complete sq					
	1x	22			22 Mo
(7) Providing and laying of bit applied thermoplastic compound — all complete sq					
	2x	8x30.14		0.11W	48.14 Mo
	2x	1x2.14		0.11W	0.40 Mo
					48.54 Mo
(8) Providing and fixing logo of project — all complete sq					
	1x	2			2 Mo
11/07/22					
36					
15/11/22					
11					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
($\frac{1}{428}$) cleaning and grubbing soil					
land - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 7 = 0.169 Hec					
@ 52970.33/Hec =					8952.00
($\frac{2}{429}$) Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulders -					
All Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 7 = 581.02 m ³					
@ 176.66/m ³ =					102643.00
($\frac{3}{430}$) Construction of GSB					
Gravelly II - all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 7 = 14.225 m ³					
@ 1515.18/m ³ =					21553.00
($\frac{4}{431}$) Providing, Laying, Spreading					
and Compaction WBM 2 -					
All Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 8 = 11.65 m ³					
@ 2579.08/m ³ =					30046.00
($\frac{5}{432}$) Providing, Laying, Spreading					
and Compaction WBM 3					
- all Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 8 = 18.667 m ³					
@ 2333.05/m ³ =					43551.00
($\frac{6}{433}$) Providing and applying primer					
Coat - all Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 8 = 248.90 m ²					
@ 42.79/m ² =					10650.00
Continuation					60421795.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{7}{434}$) Providing, laying and filling of close graded premix surfacing — cell complete job				BT 2	217395.00
Qty vide TMB Page 8 = 554.915 m ²					
@ 207.31 / m ²				2 2	115039.00
($\frac{8}{435}$) Providing and applying tack coat — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 8 = 3549.085 m ²					
@ 14.24 / m ²				2 2	50539.00
($\frac{9}{436}$) Providing and laying SDBC — all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 8 = 73.758 m ³					
@ 10183.20 / m ³				2 2	751092.00
($\frac{10}{439}$) Providing and forming km stone — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 9 = 2 No					
@ 1897.85 each = 2				2 2	3796.00
($\frac{11}{440}$) Providing and forming 200 m Stone — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 9 = 4 No					
@ 549.48 each = 4				2 2	2198.00
($\frac{12}{441}$) Providing and forming place Reinforcement Board — all complete job,					
Qty vide TMB Page 11 = 2 No					
@ 11417.71 each = 2				2 2	22835.00

Continuation

Qty 1162894.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{13}{443}$) Providing and fixing 60mm equilateral and triangular board - all complete job				BP P	1162894 ^{ru}
Qty vide TMB Page 11 = 10 No					
@ 3276.38 each				24	32764 ^{ru}
($\frac{14}{444}$) Providing and fixing 60mm Circular board - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 11 = 2 No					
@ 3473.79 each				24	69481 ^{ru}
($\frac{15}{445}$) Providing and fixing 60mm 450mm rectangular board - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 11 = 2 No					
@ 3349.44 each				24	6699 ^{ru}
($\frac{16}{446}$) Providing and fixing Octagon board - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 11 = 1 No					
@ 7194.50 each				24	7195 ^{ru}
($\frac{17}{447}$) Providing and fixing boundary pillars - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 12 = 28 No					
@ 483.63 each				24	13542 ^{ru}
($\frac{18}{448}$) Planting of trees by the road Side - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 12 = 22 No					
@ 844.59 each				24	18581 ^{ru}

CA 1248623^{ru}

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B	D.	
(19/451) Provisioning and carrying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound — all complete job				BF PG	1248623.00
Qty Wale TM B Page 9 =				127.00 m ²	
Wale TM B Page 12 =				48.40 m ²	
				175.40 m ²	
@ R 721.95/m ²					= R 126630.00
(20/453) Provisioning and carrying of Project — all complete job					
Qty Wale TM B Page 9 =				2x0	
Wale TM B Page 12 =				2x4	
				4x0	
@ R 9454.63 each =				R 37819.00	
				R 1413072.00	
Add GST @ 12% =				(+) R 169569.00	
Add Labour cost @ 1% =				(+) R 14131.00	
				R 1596772.00	
Add signage fee					
(a) subgrade — 581.02 m ³					
@ R 231.73 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ³					= R 1382.00
(b) GSB — 14.225 m ³					
@ R 439.34 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ³					= R 625.00
(c) WBM2 — 11.65 m ³					
@ R 620.116 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ³					= R 722.00
(d) WBM3 — 18.667 m ³					
@ R 637.37 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ³					= R 1190.00
					<u>R 1600691.00</u>

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				878 16	00691.12
(c) mss - 554.95 m ²					
ep 1269 $\times \frac{10}{100} / m^2 = 4$					704.12
(d) SD BC - 73.758 m ³					
ep 771.93 $\times \frac{10}{100} / m^3 = 4$					5694.12
				4 16	07089.12
Less previous Payment made					
DRB Page 10					(-) 4 1413242.12
					DR 4 93847.12
5108 m					
11/07/22					
JE					
15/07/22					
JE					

This is certified that

(i) Work has been completed as per specification and direction by E.I.

(ii) There are nothing to contractor against Bill

(iv) How maintenance period started

B.M. Singh

11/07/22

JE